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BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players

38.

IND:

KUW:

MAC:

IND:

MAC:

OMA:

17.

8.

1.

88.

66.

As of TUE 30 MAY 2017

DORJEY TSEWANG
ALAWADHI JASEM
HO CHON NIN
DORJE NAWANG
MOK KIM HEI

AL QATTAMI Ahmed

Best Players

OMA:
MAC:
OMA:
KUW:

IND:

KUW:

65.

69.

30.

89.

45.

20.

AMBUSAIDI Talal
LEUNG MAN LONG
ALBLUSHI Mohamed
SHETAIL ABDULAZIZ
NORBOO RIGZIN

AL AJMI AHMAD
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